, at 12 o'clock midnight on the 30th day of September .~_2_0_1_6, 
unless sooner terminated as hereinafter provided. 

The Lessee shall pay to the Lessor rental as follows: Equal ant'IUal payments, 
in advance, on or before the day of of every year 
during said term at the rate of two thousand three hundred dollars 
($ 2 300. 00 ) per annum , such annual rental payments to be subject 
to adjustment following expiration of the initial 25-year period of this lease and at each 10-year period 
thereafter pursuant to AS 38.05 as enacted, or as ma;y be hereafter amended. 

It is agreed that the covenants, terms and agreements herein contained shall be binding upon the successors